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Lynne Baldwin

From: Linda Griffiths

Sent: 11 April 2024 09:52

To: DC Support

Subject: FW: 23/01233/OUT PR6a, WATER EATON, OXFORD, OX2 8HE (SE ref: 

PA/23/SE/CL/64627)

Attachments: 20240323 64627 NOS PR6a Water Eaton.pdf

Hi Rachel
For DEF please
Thanks
Linda
Linda Griffiths BA (Hons) MRTPI
Principal Planning Officer (Major Developments)
Communities Directorate
Cherwell District Council
Direct Tel: 01295 227998
Email: linda.griffiths@cherwell-dc.gov.uk
Web: www.cherwell.gov.uk
Find us on Facebook www.facebook.com/cherwelldistrictcouncil
Follow us on Twitter @Cherwellcouncil
You will appreciate that the above views are those of Council Officers and though given in good faith, cannot prejudice any 
decision which the Council, as the Local Planning Authority, may make.

From: noreply@salesforce.com <noreply@salesforce.com> On Behalf Of Bob Sharples RIBA MRTPI
Sent: Saturday, March 23, 2024 7:41 AM
To: Linda Griffiths <Linda.Griffiths@Cherwell-DC.gov.uk>
Cc: Tom Darlington <Thomas.Darlington@Cherwell-DC.gov.uk>
Subject: 23/01233/OUT PR6a, WATER EATON, OXFORD, OX2 8HE (SE ref: PA/23/SE/CL/64627)

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the Council. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the 
sender and know the content is safe.
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Good morning Linda,

Please find attached our response to the above application consultation.

Yours sincerely,

bob

Bob Sharples RIBA ARB MRTPI 

Principal Planning Manager - South Team

M: 07830 315030
E: bob.sharples@sportengland.org


